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B

Name:Name:Name:Name: Bates, Cress

Phone:Phone:Phone:Phone: 5416828559 

Email:Email:Email:Email: cress.bates@co.lane.or.us Department:Department:Department:Department: Tax Mapping

Organization /Organization /Organization /Organization /

Agency:Agency:Agency:Agency:

Lane County

Name:Name:Name:Name: Bays, Ken

Phone:Phone:Phone:Phone: (503) 986-3543 

Email:Email:Email:Email: kenneth.bays@state.or.us Department:Department:Department:Department: Geodetic Control

Organization /Organization /Organization /Organization /

Agency:Agency:Agency:Agency:

Dept. of Transportation (ODOT)

Name:Name:Name:Name: Brandt, Eric

Phone:Phone:Phone:Phone: (541) 682-4338 

Email:Email:Email:Email: ebrandt@lcog.org Department:Department:Department:Department:

Organization /Organization /Organization /Organization /

Agency:Agency:Agency:Agency:

Lane Council of Governments (LCOG)

H

Name:Name:Name:Name: Harmon, Robert

Phone:Phone:Phone:Phone: 5039860866 

Email:Email:Email:Email: Robert.C.HARMON@state.or.us Department:Department:Department:Department: Hydrography

Organization /Organization /Organization /Organization /

Agency:Agency:Agency:Agency:

Dept. of Water Resources (OWRD)

K

Name:Name:Name:Name: Kagan, Jimmy

Phone:Phone:Phone:Phone: (503) 731-3070 x111 

Email:Email:Email:Email: jimmy.kagan@orst.edu Department:Department:Department:Department: Institute for Natural  Resources

Organization /Organization /Organization /Organization /

Agency:Agency:Agency:Agency:

Oregon State Universtiy (OSU)

L

Name:Name:Name:Name: LeDuc, Andre

Phone:Phone:Phone:Phone:  

Email:Email:Email:Email: onhw@uoregon.edu Department:Department:Department:Department: Oregon Natural Hazards Workgroup

Organization /Organization /Organization /Organization /

Agency:Agency:Agency:Agency:

University of Oregon (UO)

M

Name:Name:Name:Name: Madin, Ian

Phone:Phone:Phone:Phone: (971) 673-1542 

Email:Email:Email:Email: ian.madin@dogami.state.or.us Department:Department:Department:Department:

Organization /Organization /Organization /Organization /

Agency:Agency:Agency:Agency:

Dept. of Geology and Mineral Industries (DOGAMI)

Name:Name:Name:Name: Murphy, Ken

Phone:Phone:Phone:Phone: 503-378-2911 x22225

Email:Email:Email:Email: k.murphy@oem.state.or.us Department:Department:Department:Department: Oregon Military Department

Organization /Organization /Organization /Organization /

Agency:Agency:Agency:Agency:

Office of Emergency Management (OEM)

N

Name:Name:Name:Name: Nile, Emmor

Phone:Phone:Phone:Phone: (503) 945-7418 

Email:Email:Email:Email: emmor.h.nile@state.or.us Department:Department:Department:Department: GIS Unit

Organization /Organization /Organization /Organization /

Agency:Agency:Agency:Agency:

Dept. of Forestry (ODF)

S

Name:Name:Name:Name: Scofield, Dennis

Phone:Phone:Phone:Phone: (503) 986-3156 

Email:Email:Email:Email: Dennis.J.Scofield@state.or.us Department:Department:Department:Department: GIS Unit

Organization /Organization /Organization /Organization /

Agency:Agency:Agency:Agency:

Dept. of Transportation (ODOT)
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GEO Contact Report
Name:Name:Name:Name: Sounhein, Randy

Phone:Phone:Phone:Phone: (503) 986-5270 

Email:Email:Email:Email: randy.sounhein@state.or.us Department:Department:Department:Department:

Organization /Organization /Organization /Organization /

Agency:Agency:Agency:Agency:

Dept. of State Lands (DSL)

T

Name:Name:Name:Name: Taylor, George

Phone:Phone:Phone:Phone:  

Email:Email:Email:Email: taylor@oce.orst.edu Department:Department:Department:Department: Oregon Climate Service

Organization /Organization /Organization /Organization /

Agency:Agency:Agency:Agency:

Oregon State Universtiy (OSU)

W

Name:Name:Name:Name: Walker, Diana

Phone:Phone:Phone:Phone: (503) 986-4788 

Email:Email:Email:Email: dlwalker@oda.state.or.us Department:Department:Department:Department: Natural Resources Division

Organization /Organization /Organization /Organization /

Agency:Agency:Agency:Agency:

Dept. of Agriculture (ODA)
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